



December 13, 2024

MR./MS. MICAELA LAILA & CARLITO FLORES
33 MARSH ST. TREVEIA, NUVALI (VILLAGE INFRONT OF XAVIER NUVALI)
TEL#: 0917-8856184

Dear Ma'am/Sir,

Kolin Marketing Inc., is extremely honored for your endorsement of Kolin brand and we are please to offer you with a special price/s for the following items.

A. EQUIPMENT & INSTALLATION

**** OPTION 2**

QTY	U/M	MODEL / DESCRIPTION	SRP	DISCOUNTED PRICE		AMOUNT
3	UNIT/S	MODEL: KSG-IWF-10WFI-8K1M32 KOLIN WALL MOUNTED PRIMUS GOLD AIRCONDITIONER 11,484 Kj/h (1.0HP) FULL DC INVERTER W/ WIFI R-32	42,595.00	26,224.10	PHP	78,672.30
1	UNIT/S	MODEL: KSG-IWF-15WFI-8K1M32 KOLIN WALL MOUNTED PRIMUS GOLD AIRCONDITIONER 12,960 Kj/h (1.5HP) FULL DC INVERTER W/ WIFI R-32	46,595.00	29,344.10	PHP	29,344.10
3	UNIT/S	MODEL: KSG-IWF-30WFI-8K1M32 KOLIN WALL MOUNTED PRIMUS GOLD AIRCONDITIONER 29,500 Kj/h (3.0HP) FULL DC INVERTER W/ WIFI R-32	76,595.00	52,744.10	PHP	158,232.30
TOTAL UNIT COST					PHP	266,248.70
ESTIMATED COST OF INSTALLATION (please see attached)					PHP	203,525.00
OTHERS: DELIVERY CHARGE					PHP	1,000.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF THE PROJECT					PHP	470,773.70

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

FULL PAYMENT OF UNIT AND DELIVERY CHARGE. IF CHECK, SUBJECT FOR 3 DAYS CLEARING.

WARRANTY:

FOR SPLIT TYPE : ONE (1) YEAR FREE PARTS AND LABOR, THREE YEARS (3) MAIN PCB , TEN (10) YEARS WARRANTY ON COMPRESSOR.

NOTES: PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

PRICES IS VAT INCLUSIVE.

**** Cost of Installation is Package with the Unit(s), this cost cannot avail separately.**

**** INSTALLATION C/O ASP (cost will be based on actual).**

We thank you for giving opportunity to offer our product and services, hoping we receive your purchase order.

If you need assistance, don't hesitate to call the under signed at 0917-807-8607 or email at kmi_asst@kolinphil.com.ph

Very Truly Yours,

JANELLEN S. LIM
KMI-ASSISTANT

Noted by:

MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES
KMI-SUPERVISOR

Approved By:

MS. EDITHA M. FLORES
AVP - FINANCE

Conforme:

SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME

KMI-QUOTE-12-24-1014
REG-22%/7K

Kolin Marketing, Inc.

1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City

Tel.: (632) 8852-6473

Fax: (632) 8852-2170 / (632) 8852-4792

www.kolinphil.com.ph / kolinphilippines.com



WHITE FROST REFRIGERATION

SALES & REPAIR

Phase 1, Sampaguita St., Lakeview Subd, Halang Calamba City 4027

Email add: sales@whitefrost.ph / cnc@whitefrost.ph / whitefrostref95@yahoo.com

PLDT (049) 5218359 | Globe - 09175363154 / Smart - 09999921125

❖ SPECIALIZES IN:

- ✓ Refrigerator - Freezer
- ✓ Electric Cooler
- ✓ Air-conditioning
- ✓ Auto Aircon
- ✓ Cold Room

December 12, 2024

Flores, Micaela Laila/ Carlito

Qty	Location	HP/TR	Installation Details	Install Fee	CLADDING 2 sets per Unit	PVC FOR CEILING	Nema 3r	Chipping Works	Excess Per Ft	Amunt Per Excess(Copper Tube & Royal Cord)	Total Amount Excess	Total
1	2ND FLOOR ROOM 201	1 HP	10 ft. Copper tube, Wire, Rubber Insulation (Insulation Materials) Drain Hose, Consumable Materials	7,500.00	9,600.00	650.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	23	450.00	10,350.00	31,600.00
2	MASTER'S BEDROOM 2ND FLOOR	1.5 HP	10 ft. Copper tube, Wire, Rubber Insulation (Insulation Materials) Drain Hose, Consumable Materials	7,500.00	9,600.00	650.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	15	450.00	6,750.00	28,000.00
3	2ND FLOOR ROOM 203	1 HP	10 ft. Copper tube, Wire, Rubber Insulation (Insulation Materials) Drain Hose, Consumable Materials	7,500.00	9,600.00	650.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	17.5	450.00	7,875.00	29,125.00
4	2ND FLOOR ROOM 202	1 HP	10 ft. Copper tube, Wire, Rubber Insulation (Insulation Materials) Drain Hose, Consumable Materials	7,500.00	9,600.00	650.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	15	450.00	6,750.00	28,000.00
5	GROUND FLOOR DINING	3 HP	10 ft. Copper tube, Wire, Rubber Insulation (Insulation Materials) Drain Hose, Consumable Materials	8,500.00	9,600.00	650.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	21	550.00	11,550.00	33,800.00
6	GROUND FLOOR LIVING	3 HP	10 ft. Copper tube, Wire, Rubber Insulation (Insulation Materials) Drain Hose, Consumable Materials	8,500.00	9,600.00	650.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	20	550.00	11,000.00	33,250.00
7	3RD FLOOR FAMILY ROOM	3 HP	10 ft. Copper tube, Wire, Rubber Insulation (Insulation Materials) Drain Hose, Consumable Materials	8,500.00	9,600.00	650.00	1,000.00	FOR FINAL RE SURVEY PAG OK NA ANG 3RD FLOOR				19,750.00

Total 203,525.00

Note: Not Include Electrical & Copper tube excess per meter

50% Downpayment To Proceed Installation.

Installation Only

Prepared by : Nerissa Q. Calusin

Customer Conformee:

Approved by : Benjamin S. Hona

Signature Over Printed name